EAST GRAND SNOWMOBILE CLUB MULTI-YEAR CONCEPT TRAIL PLAN

CATEGORY NAME
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105 North - Weston

105 North - Danforth

Trail #1

Trail #7

105 South - Danforth
Total

Skagrock Loop

Little River - Cedar Pt

Chadwick Pt. Connect

Alternate 105

In-Town Connect

Greenland Cove Loop

Hot Brook Lakes Loop
Total
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TRAIL CONSTRUCTION/UPGRADING ($)

AS - IS ($0.00) RECON/MI ($1200) NEW DEV/MI ($2500) BRIDGES OTHER
MILES $ MILES $ $
10 $0 1 $1,200 0 $0 $0
9 $0 1 $1,200 0 $0 $0
2 $0 1 $1,200 0 $0 $0
4 $0 1 $1,200 0 $0 $0
6 $0 2 $2400 0 $0 $0
31 $0 6  $7,200 0 $0 $0
5 $0 3 $3,600 0 $0 $4,000
7 $0 2 $2,400 1 $2,500 $4,000
0 $0 1 $1,200 0 $0 $0
0 $0 0 $0 1 $2,500 $2,000
0 $0 0 $0 1 $2,500 $2,000
4 $0 1 $1,200 3 $7,500 $0
7 $0 3  $3.600 3 $7.500 $4.000
23 $0 10 $12,000 9 $22,500  $16,000
54 $0 16 $19,200 9 $22,500  $16,000
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TOTAL

$

$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$2.400
$7,200

$7,600
$8,900
$1,200
$4,500
$4,500
$8,700
$15,100
$50,500

$57,700
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