## EAST GRAND SNOWMOBILE CLUB MULTI-YEAR CONCEPT TRAIL PLAN

		LENGTH (MILES)	TRAIL CONSTRUCTION/UPGRADIN									
<u>CATEGORY</u>	NAME	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>AS - IS (\$0.00)</u>		<u>RECON/MI (\$1200)</u>		<u>NEW DEV/MI (\$2500)</u>		BRIDGES	<u> OTHER</u>	TOTAL	
			<u>MILES</u>	<u>\$</u>	MILES	<u>\$</u>	<u>MILES</u>	<u>\$</u>			\$	
Existing	105 North - Weston	11	10	\$0	1	\$1,200	0	\$0	\$0	:	\$0	\$1,200
Existing	105 North - Danforth	10	9	\$0	1	\$1,200	0	\$0	\$0	:	\$0	\$1,200
Existing	Trail #1	3	2	\$0	1	\$1,200	0	\$0	\$0	:	\$0	\$1,200
Existing	Trail #7	5	4	\$0	1	\$1,200	0	\$0	\$0	:	\$0	\$1,200
Existing	105 South - Danforth	<u>8</u>	<u>6</u>	<u>\$0</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>\$2,400</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>\$0</u>	\$0	:	\$0	<u>\$2,400</u>
Existing	Total	37	31	\$0	6	\$7,200	0	\$0	\$0	:	\$0	\$7,200
Concept	Skagrock Loop	8	5	\$0	3	\$3,600	0	\$0	\$4,000	:	\$0	\$7,600
Concept	Little River - Cedar Pt	10	7	\$0	2	\$2,400	1	\$2,500	\$4,000	:	\$0	\$8,900
Concept	Chadwick Pt. Connect	1	0	\$0	1	\$1,200	0	\$0	\$0	:	\$0	\$1,200
Concept	Alternate 105	1	0	\$0	0	\$0	1	\$2,500	\$2,000	:	\$0	\$4,500
Concept	In-Town Connect	1	0	\$0	0	\$0	1	\$2,500	\$2,000	:	\$0	\$4,500
Concept	Greenland Cove Loop	8	4	\$0	1	\$1,200	3	\$7,500	\$0	:	\$0	\$8,700
Concept	Hot Brook Lakes Loop	<u>13</u>	<u>7</u>	<u>\$0</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>\$3,600</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>\$7,500</u>	<u>\$4,000</u>	:	\$0 <u>\$</u>	<u>\$15,100</u>
Concept	Total	42	23	\$0	10	\$12,000	9	\$22,500	\$16,000	:	\$0 \$	\$50,500
	GRAND TOTAL	79	54	\$0	16	\$19,200	9	\$22,500	\$16,000		\$0 \$	\$57,700

Date: February 20, 2019